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Division 5 Girls
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING PIRCHER Felix (ITA)
STARTER SCHERL Elena (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,1 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Shakey Knees
START 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m
DROP 95 m
GATES
STARTING TIME

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Qualification Finals Gap

1 347 43852 CARSON Indie Torquay Coast Primary Sc (A) 38.41 37.61

2 349 43747 HUNT Alana Torquay Coast Primary Sc (A) 39.25 38.22 0.61

3 338 48635 CARSON Zahlie Torquay Coast Primary Sc (A) 42.51 41.53 3.92

4 331 46239 LATIMER Willow St Mary's Primary School (A) 44.81 42.26 4.65

5 333 43960 KWEE Zara Haileybury Girls College (A) 42.86 42.51 4.90

6 335 45276 BROWN Evie Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 44.88 44.84 7.23

7 339 49728 STAVRETIS Paris Peninsula Grammar (A) 43.55 45.55 7.94

8 336 55264 LI Amelia Geelong Grammar School - (A) 48.80 45.85 8.24

8 332 53991 VIVASH Sienna Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 46.09 45.85 8.24

10 341 58684 JAMES Neavie Mt Duneed Regional Prima (A) 52.53 47.45 9.84

11 346 56687 LIU YIYANG Olivia Geelong Grammar School - (A) 48.22 55.32 17.71

12 348 56702 CHANG Anna Geelong Grammar School - (A) 1:06.22 55.52 17.91

13 344 51446 MCAULIFFE Phoebe Newmark Primary (A) 1:02.67 1:04.71 27.10

14 388 58125 PANG Olivia Beverley Hills Primary S (A) 54.74 SQD

14 330 49670 MEISSNER Olivia Newmark Primary (A) 59.20 DSQ
14 326 43941 BEAL Ottavia Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 46.34 DSQ
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING PIRCHER Felix (ITA)
STARTER SCHERL Elena (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,2 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Shakey Knees
START 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m
DROP 95 m
GATES 15
STARTING TIME 10:53

VolaSoftControlPdf

Division 5 Girls

Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 11.1.03

23/08/2023  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 23.FIBL.3245.0000  /  23/08/2023 at 13:03  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Time Gap

17 342 59726 MILLER Ariana Geelong Grammar School - (B) 1:11.63 33.22

18 343 43709 CREED Pippa Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 1:13.29 34.88

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (3)

328 59584 JOHNSON Zoe Wesley College (A)

340 53989 MUNRO Sunny Lisieux (A)

345 49665 LETTIERI Harper Haileybury Girls College (A)

Disqualified (4)

327 59169 AU Eileen Ss Peter & Paul’s Primar (A)

329 51210 LINDEN Emily St Anne's PS Park Orchar (A)

334 56992 ZHU Olivia Lauriston Girls School (A)

337 55856 THANAS Harper Christian College Geelon (A)

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING PIRCHER Felix (ITA)
STARTER SCHERL Elena (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Shakey Knees
START 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m
DROP 95 m
GATES 15
STARTING TIME 10:53
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Total time: 1:17.66 1 - Torquay Coast Primary Sc (A)

347 43852 CARSON Indie 38.41

349 43747 HUNT Alana 39.25

338 48635 CARSON Zahlie 42.51

Gap: + 19.36Total time: 1:37.02 2 - Geelong Grammar School - (A)

346 56687 LIU YIYANG Olivia 48.22

336 55264 LI Amelia 48.80

348 56702 CHANG Anna 1:06.22

Gap: + 41.97Total time: 1:59.63 3 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A)

326 43941 BEAL Ottavia 46.34

343 43709 CREED Pippa 1:13.29

Gap: + 44.21Total time: 2:01.87 4 - Newmark Primary (A)

330 49670 MEISSNER Olivia 59.20

344 51446 MCAULIFFE Phoebe 1:02.67

Not ClassifiedBeverley Hills Primary S (A)

388 58125 PANG Olivia 54.74

Not ClassifiedChristian College Geelon (A)

337 55856 THANAS Harper
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Not ClassifiedFalls Creek Primary Scho (A)

335 45276 BROWN Evie 44.88

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School - (B)

342 59726 MILLER Ariana 1:11.63

Not ClassifiedHaileybury Girls College (A)

333 43960 KWEE Zara 42.86

345 49665 LETTIERI Harper

Not ClassifiedLauriston Girls School (A)

334 56992 ZHU Olivia

Not ClassifiedLisieux (A)

340 53989 MUNRO Sunny

Not ClassifiedMansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

332 53991 VIVASH Sienna 46.09

Not ClassifiedMt Duneed Regional Prima (A)

341 58684 JAMES Neavie 52.53

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (A)

339 49728 STAVRETIS Paris 43.55

Not ClassifiedSs Peter & Paul’s Primar (A)

327 59169 AU Eileen

Not ClassifiedSt Anne's PS Park Orchar (A)

329 51210 LINDEN Emily

Not ClassifiedSt Mary's Primary School (A)

331 46239 LATIMER Willow 44.81

Not ClassifiedWesley College (A)

328 59584 JOHNSON Zoe


